
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2024 
 
TT1    Monday 2nd September 
 
Term Starts:   Tuesday 3rd September - Yr 7 Induction Day (new pupils) & Yr 11 
   Wednesday 4th September – all pupils in school 

 
Half Term:  Monday 28th October - Friday 1st November 
TT2   Monday 4th November (Pupils in school 5th November) 
 
 
Term Ends:  Friday 20th December (in school 20th December) 
 
 
SPRING TERM 2025 
 
TT3   Monday 6th January 
 
Term Starts:  Tuesday 7th January  
 
Half Term:   Monday 17th February – Friday 21st February 
 
TT4   Friday 14th March 
 
Term Ends:   Friday 11th April (in school 11th April) 
    
 
 
SUMMER TERM 2025 
   
Term Starts:  Monday 28th April  
 
Bank Holiday:   Monday 5th May 
 
Half Term:  Monday 26th May – 30th May (bank holiday 26th May) 
 
Term Ends:  Friday 18th July (in school 18th July) 
 
TT5   Monday 21st July 



Parents’ Evenings 4pm – 7pm (Thursdays) 
Year 7  Thursday 16th January   
Year 8  Thursday 3rd April 
Year 9  Thursday 6th March 
Year 10 Thursday 28th November & Thursday 15th May 
Year 11 Wednesday 13th November & Wednesday 5th February  
 
Academic Progress Reports - release date (W/B) 
Year 7  7th October / 17th March / 7th July 
Year 8  18th November / 3rd March / 16th June 
Year 9  11th November / 24th February / 7th July 
Year 10 4th November / 28th April / 14th July 
Year 11 21st October / 3rd February / 5th May 
 
Informative Events 
Post 16 Progression Routes (Y10 & 11)  2nd October 
     
Year 9 Options Evening      W/B 27th February 2025 
   
 
Examinations  
Year 7    12th– 23rd May 
Year 8    28th April – 9th May 
Year 9    6th January – 17th January 
Year 10   9th – 27th June, Results WB 14th July 
Year 11   2nd December – 20th December, Results WB 3rd February 
 
Open Day and Evening     Thursday 26th September 
 
Immunisation Sessions 
Year 7-11 Flu       9th December 2024 
Year 8 HPV 1      3rd & 20th March 2025 
Year 9 Td/IPV & Men ACWY    31st March & 2nd April 2025 
Reserve        27th June  2025 
 
Note: Please be aware that the above key dates are subject to change. 
 
 
 
 
 


